
19 20
2930

15
22

1314
23 24 19

1718
19 20

20 2123 24
2526

22 23
2627

21 22
28 27

25
35

25

6
3635

3534

3 2

3433

4 3

12
1 6

7 8

29
3231

30

32

28

44

4

444

4

4
4

4

4 4

19TH

18TH

8T
H

6T
H 5T
H

NW NW NW

AV
E

AV
E

ST
17TH

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

AV
E

ST

ST

ST PL

5TH

4TH ST
NE

NE

NEAV
E

SE SE SE SE

SE

6T
H

ST

ST

ST

SESESESW

3RD

2N
D

SWSW

2ND

3R
D

ST

AV
E

NE
6T

H

ST NE

10TH

4T
H

AV
E

8T
H

10
TH

AV
E

ST4TH

AV
E

SW

ST

ST

ST

3R
D

13TH

SW

AV
E

6T
H

17TH

ST

ST

14
TH

18TH

SW SW

2NDAVE SW

SWSW

DR

5T
H

AV
E

AV
E AV
E

AV
E

AV
E

ST

ST

ST

SE SE SE SE

SE
SE

AV
E

AV
E

AV
E

AV
E

ST

ST SE14TH

15TH

9TH

17TH

SE

ST

ST NW

NE
AV

E
3R

D

NENE

NENE

18TH

AV
E

AV
E

AV
E

AV
E

AV
E

11
TH

20

SKY

SKY

NENE

5 1
/2

NE

10
TH

8T
H

7T
H

8T
H

AV
E

4T
H

ST 2N
D

AV
E

NW
NW N

NW
3R

D

ST

NW

NW

NWST

ST

ST

ST

NW5TH

NW

4TH ST NW

ST NW
NW

2N
D 

AV
E 

NE

5T
H 9T
H

10
TH AV
E NE

AV
E

NE

NE
20

TH
AV

E

AV
E

NE
19

TH

AV
E

18
TH

AV
E

AV
E

NE
16

TH

NE
AV

E
15

THST
SE

AV
E

NE

NE

SW
AV

E
6T

H

5T
H

AV
E

SW

1ST

3RD

ST

ST

AV
E

WST

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

3RD

2ND

4TH

5TH

NEST

ST

ST

ST

ST

1ST ST E

SE

SE

AV
E

SE

AV
E

AV
E

14TH AVE

14
TH

13
TH

9T
H

11TH

12TH

13TH

ST

SE

ST

7TH ST SW

8TH ST SW

7TH
AVE

SW

9TH
AVE

SW

7TH
ST SW

AVE SW

11
TH

8TH ST
SWAVE

11TH ST SW

AV
E

13
TH

SW

AV
E

9T
H

ST13TH

SW
AV

E

16THAV
E17
TH

SW

AV
E

ST
SW

SW

AV
E

12
TH 19TH ST SW

ST

8T
H

4T
H

ST

24TH ST SW

SWSWST

SW

23RD ST

SW

AVE
SW

SW
AV

E

SW

16TH ST NW

11
TH

NW

AV
E

SK
Y L

IN
E

AV
E

9T
H

JA
ME

S

SW

NE

RIVERSIDE

14TH

ST

SE

13TH STSE

NE

NE
24

TH
 AV

E

ST NE

15TH

AV
E

2ND

ST

NE

10TH

15TH

NW

G ARDENETTE
DRAVE

SE

16TH

BUFFALO SCENIC RD

AV
E

2N
D 19TH

4T
H 

 AV
E

12
29TH  ST

11 12

NW

14
TH

  A
VE

  N
W ST NW

6TH

NE

EA
ST

W
OO

D
DR

  N
E

HILL CR E STDR

30

AV
E

NE

AV
E N

E
8T

H

7T
H

NE

NE
AV

E

SE

SE

15TH AV
SE

29

32

28

33

COUNTRY 17TH ST
CLUB

31 32
5

AVE

STATE HOSPITAL RD

1415

22

NW
AV

E

7T
H

AV
NW

6T
H

AV
NW

EVERGREEN
DR

NW

ST NW

17TH ST NW

ST NW
16TH

NW

NW
7TH AVE NW

AV
E

7T
H

NW12TH

RIVERVIEW

LN

NWST
11TH

3R
D

AV
E

13TH ST NW

2N
D

AV
E

AV
E

1S
T

7T
H

AV
E NW 9TH NW

AV
E N

W
NWNW

ST NW 8TH

AV
E

NE

NWST15TH

ST

7TH ST NW
7TH ST

LP

NW
AV

E

AV
E

AV
E

AV
E

7TH

6TH

8TH

7TH

6TH

5TH

ST

ST

NE

NE

N

AV
E

AV
E

AV
E

9TH NE

11TH

AV
E

ST

ST NE12THNE

13TH

14TH

11TH NEST

NE

NE

ST

AV
E N

E
11

TH

TH
OM

AS

AV
E

AV
E

ST AV
E

NE NE

NEST12TH

7TH ST NE

15TH NEST

9T
H 

AV
E

NE

NE

ND

16 1/2 NORTHDALE
NE

NNE

ST

ST

ST

NENENE

AV
E

15TH ST NE
CIR

LN

16TH

17TH

18TH ST NE

ST

6T
H

5T
H

19TH ST NE

7T
H

AV
E

6T
H

4TH

5T
H

AV
E

3RD

ST 4TH

NW 1S
T

2ND
2N

D

3R
D

NWST

NW

10
TH

AV
E

NE
NE

11
TH

AV
E

12
TH

13
TH 14
TH

NEAV
E

NEST3RD

2ND
DR

RAILROAD

4TH

NEST
3RD

AV
E

22
ND

21
ST 23
RD

AV
E

NE

NE

17
TH

NE NE

25
TH

 AV
E

NEST3RD 27
TH

AV
E

NE

36 31

AV
E

SE

ST

SE

SE
6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH

3R
D

4T
H

2N
D

ST SW

26
36

4T
H

3R
D

2N
D

1S
T

AV
E

AV
E

9TH

AV
E

SW
5T

H
AV

E
SW

6T
H

7T
H 

AV
E

SW

11TH

ST SW10TH
12

TH 4

4
4

4
S

4

PLEL
M ST SE

7T
H

SCENICSITE

MUS
EUM

 D
R

BU
FF

AL
O

LOUIS L'AMOUR LN
18TH ST SEST SE

17TH ST SE

3R
D

AV
SE

3R
D 

 AV
E

SW

18TH

SW
ST

19TH  ST

SW

SW

SW

ST SW
21ST

SW

20TH

7T
H

SW

AV
E

SW

SW

AV
E

SW
13

TH

14TH15
TH

AV
E

SW

16
TH

SW

15TH

15
 1/

2
AV

E
SW

AV
E S

W

AV
E

10
TH

SW12TH

9TH

13TH
SW8T H ST

SW

SW

SW

SW

ST

ST

8T
H

AV
E

SW

7T
H

SWAV
E

2ND

36
12

SW

15 TH
ST

ST SW
20TH

S
AV

E
1S

T

31

ST
1 SE 6

10
TH

11
TH

8T
H

ST SE

6T
H

AV
E

5T
H

SW

16TH

6T
H

ST

AV
E

7T
H

SW
AV

E
SW

9T
H

AV
E

SW
AV

E10
TH

5T
H

AV
E

SW

SW
AV

E
10

TH

25TH

26TH  ST  SW

8T
H 

 AV
E 

 SW

SW
3R

D 
    

AV
E

23

10 11

34

109

6 5

7 8 9
4

34

28

33

27 27

34

26

35

10TH

SW

24 19

25 30

2221

2728

33

27

34

17

20 21

16
1813

24

16
TH

AV
E

SE

AV
E

15T
H

SE

SE
AVE

19TH

SE

SE

5

5 4

33

23

16

21

2829

KLAUS
PARK

SHOPPING

MC ELROY
PARK

JAMESTOWN

CORPORATE LIMITS
AT CENTERLINE

JAMESTOWN DAM

CORPORATE LIMITS
AT CENTERLINE

STATE
HOSPITAL

CORPORATE LIMITS
AT CENTERLINE

BAILEY
FULLER

PARK

NI
CK

EU
S

PA
RK

FAIR GROUNDS

CENTRAL DAKOTA
NURSING HOME

BUFFALO MALL
SHOPPING CENTER

JA
ME

ST
OW

N
RE

SE
RV

OI
R

PIPESTEM

RIVER

RIVER

RIVER

RI
VE

R

JAMES

CENTER
ANNE CARLSEN

CORPORATE LIMITS
AT CENTERLINE

CORPORATE LIMITS
AT CENTERLINE

CORPORATE LIMITS
AT CENTERLINE

JA
ME

S

COLLEGE

JAMESTOWN

CORPORATE LIMITS
AT CENTERLINE

PLAZA
PARK

CENTER

SCENIC
SITE

FOR CHILDREN

CORPORATE LIMITS
AT CENTERLINE

CORPORATE LIMITS
AT CENTERLINE

CORPORATE LIMITS
AT CENTERLINE

MUNICIPAL
AIRPORT

BNSF

BNSF

BNSF

BNSF

BNSF

RAILWAY

RAILWAY

RAILWAY

RAILWAY

RAILWAY

RAILWAY

BNSF

RAILWAY

BNSF









































15010

4265

5750

7350

7505

2780

2725

2695

7690

5385
7695

9495

2915

3100

8785

10
05

10
05

10
10

10
45

10
55

10
66

0

10
95

11
05

11
85

14
29

0

14
50

14
80

15
05

15
70

16
80

16
95 17

0

17
30

18
90

20
65

23
25

24
0

27
90

32
5

34
0

35
5

40
5

40
65

41
5

42
80

44
0

45
70

50
5

53
5

56
0

56
10

58
5

60
0

66
0

67
0

69
0

83
5

85
5

87
0

90
5

91
0

94
0

99
0

12
50

2075

4430

2680

365

930

33
0

400280

1695220

900

265 1585

10
40

5

87
0

945

88
10

665

4125

3540

5595

12775

18
90

18
10

1855

1550

1490 680

26
60

14320

69
45 21

30

18675

18695

1090

3925

3965

4805

5180

995

79
40

90
65

5050

5320

57
5

10610

40
25

10100 1400

5030

17
75

24
45

7185

18
60

930
167067

5 56
0

2280

4095

4740

47505160

11
40

10705785 5210

745 15
55

47
65

79
45

535

18
25

6685 48
20

24
45

3890

3175
67

85

630

10
90

56
75

1350

1415

1635

2415

3945

845

445 68
20

550

2215

21
35

500

2115
2265

490

780

965

2405

18
35

46
40

290

2615

3045

565 140

1285

1275

1560

2680

46
25

35
55

8815

490 860

2360
1660

1655 1050

725
94

85

820

320

385

1265

230

GENERAL LEGEND

WIDE STREAM

NARROW STREAM

CORPORATE LIMIT

OPEN STREETS

PROPOSED STREETS

DIVIDED HIGHWAY

= = = =DRAINAGE DITCH

STATE NUMBERED HIGHWAY

US NUMBERED HIGHWAY

INTERSTATE NUMBERED HIGHWAY

4 44 LANE DIVIDED HIGHWAY

2010 TRAFFIC VOLUME MAP JAMESTOWN, NORTH DAKOTA

Notice of Disclaimer
The North Dakota Department of Transportation (NDDOT) makes this map available on an “as is” basis 
as a public service. Under no circumstances does NDDOT warrant or certify the information to be free of errors or
deficiencies of any kind. NDDOT specifically disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including but
not limited to the warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.
COPIES OF THIS MAP ARE AVAILABLE FOR PUBLIC USE AT A NOMINAL COST FROM: 
MAP SALES, ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION, 608 E. BLVD. AVE., BISMARCK, N.D. 58505-0700

2010 POPULATION 15,427

JAMESTOWN
STUTSMAN COUNTY
NORTH DAKOTA

PREPARED BY

NORTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLANNING / ASSET MANAGEMENT DIVISION

IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

2010

´

0 1,600 3,200 4,800 6,400800
Feet

2010 
TRAFFIC VOLUME MAP


